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Fiscal Year 2021 Q2
Investment Officers Report

Presented by
David Thompson

Chief Financial Officer

Meeting Date: March 29, 2021
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   Total Portfolio (In Millions)
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   Portfolio Blocks (In Millions)

Meeting Date: March 29, 2021 Page 3

0.32%

1.92%
1.78%

0.52% 0.45%

0.35%

0.65%

$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

$40

$45

$50



B 
r 

a 
z 

o 
s 

  R
 i

v 
e 

r 
  A

 u
 t 

h 
o 

r 
it

 y
    

    
   Total Portfolio Performance
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